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1 65
RAJASHREE 

SWAIN
MAHENDR
A SWAIN 

F 5/15/1997
23 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days

AT./PO:- 
TANDIKUL, 

PS:- 
BALIKUDA, 

VIA:- TIRAN, 
DIST:-

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754138

SEBC No YES 600 457 76.17 YES 600 459 76.50 YES 29746 1400 1209 86.36 15.23 22.95 43.18 81.36

2 109
SUBHADARSI

NI SAHOO
DHANESW
AR SAHOO

F 2/12/1999
21 Years, 5 

Months, 
11 Days

AT- 
SAMANTARA

PUR
PO-KOLARA

TIRTOL
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 600 411 68.50 YES 600 435 72.50 YES 30879 1400 1244 88.86 13.70 21.75 44.43 79.88

3 A/43

SAILAJA 
SWAYANPRA

VA 
SATAPATHY

SOUMEND
RA 

SATAPATHY
F 2/14/1998

22 Years, 5 
Months, 9 

Days

AT-ALIKANA
PO-ALAVAR

PS/VIA-
BALIKUDA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754108

GEN NO YES 600 490 81.67 YES 600 381 63.50 YES 28820 1400 1234 88.14 16.33 19.05 44.07 79.45

4 198
SMARANIKA 
MOHARANA

PRAMOD 
MOHARAN

A
F 6/10/1999

21 Years, 1 
Months, 
13 Days

AT-
DASABATIA

PO-
BARAMUNDA

LI
PS-BALIKUDA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754119

GEN NO YES 600 446 74.33 YES 600 428 71.33 YES 31430 1400 1202 85.86 14.87 21.40 42.93 79.20

5 A/93
ARPITA 

MOHANTY

YUDHISTHI
R 

MOHANTY
F 2/4/1997

23 Years, 5 
Months, 
19 Days

AT:- 
OGARPUR, 

PO/PS/VIA:- 
BALIKUDA,DI

ST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754105

SEBC No YES 600 406 67.67 YES 600 465 77.50 YES 33795 1400 1177 84.07 13.53 23.25 42.04 78.82

6 B29
PINUBALA 

ROUT

RABINDRA
NATH 
ROUT

F 4/28/1996
24 Years, 2 

Months, 
25 Days

AT-
PURUNAPARI
PO-LENDURA

BIRIDI
DIST-

CUTTACK

SEBC No YES 600 428 71.33 YES 600 444 74.00 YES 14956 1400 1157 82.64 14.27 22.20 41.32 77.79
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7 A/30 SIPRA SWAIN
ALOK 

RANJAN 
SWAIN

F 5/20/1996
24 Years, 2 
Months, 3 

Days

AT/PO- 
SAGADAILO, 
VIA-CHATRA, 

PS-NIALI, 
DIST- 

CUTTACK, 
PIN-754294

SEBC NO YES 600 439 73.17 YES 600 429 71.50 YES 23534 1400 1154 82.43 14.63 21.45 41.21 77.30

8 87
SUCHISMITA 

JENA

ANATA 
CHANDRA 

JENA
F 11/29/1994

25 Years, 7 
Months, 
24 Days

AT:- 
NAUGAON, 

PO- DEVIDOL, 
PS:- 

NAUGAON, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754109

SEBC No YES 600 400 66.67 YES 600 430 71.67 YES 28156 1400 1181 84.36 13.33 21.50 42.18 77.01

9 103
SMRUTIREKH

A KHATUA

SIBA 
CHARAN 
KHATUA

F 11/6/1995
24 Years, 8 

Months, 
17 Days

AT-
SANAKORKA

R
PO-ADHEIKUL
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 600 405 67.50 YES 650 484 74.46 YES 23538 1400 1145 81.79 13.50 22.34 40.89 76.73

10 A/73
SUBHASINI 

SAHOO
NITYANAN
DA SAHOO

F 12/11/1994
25 Years, 7 

Months, 
12 Days

AT:- 
KHIRANGA, 

PO:- 
ASHRAMAPA
TANA,DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754109

SEBC No YES 600 481 80.17 YES 600 374 62.33 YES 32843 1400 1159 82.79 16.03 18.70 41.39 76.13

11 B3 ANITA DAS
PRASHANT 

DAS
F 12/28/1998

21 Years, 6 
Months, 
25 Days

AT-DARJISAHI
PO-

CHANDINICH
OWK
DIST-

CUTTACK

GEN No YES 600 414 69.00 YES 600 441 73.50 YES 30193 1400 1125 80.36 13.80 22.05 40.18 76.03

12 61
SWOPNASARI

TA NATH

BIJOY 
KUMAR 
NATH

F 5/1/1996
24 Years, 2 

Months, 
22 Days

AT/PO.:- 
JASAPADA,PS

:- 
KISHORENAG

AR, DIST.:- 
CUTTACK,PIN-

754103  

SEBC No YES 600 403 67.17 YES 600 411 68.50 YES 25307 1400 1173 83.79 13.43 20.55 41.89 75.88

13 222 SASMITA RAY
SURENDRA 

RAY
F 6/5/1996

24 Years, 1 
Months, 
18 Days

AT:- 
JADILOGARH, 

PO:- 
RAMHADEIP
UR, DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754102

GEN No YES 600 474 79.00 YES 600 355 59.17 YES 22859 1400 1175 83.93 15.80 17.75 41.96 75.51

14 B16
LUSNA 

BEHERA
KALPATAR
U BEHERA

F 6/1/1995
25 Years, 1 

Months, 
22 Days

AT-
BRAJARAJPU

R PATNA, 
SUKARPADA

NISCHINTAKO
ILI

CUTTACK

SEBC No YES 600 395 65.83 YES 600 410 68.33 YES 18047 1400 1168 83.43 13.17 20.50 41.71 75.38
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15 A/91
SUSHREESAN

GITA 
MOHANTY

SATRUGHN
A 

MOHANTY
F 3/12/1997

23 Years, 4 
Months, 
11 Days

AT:- NARUA, 
PO- ARODEI, 
PS:- TIRTOL, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754138

SEBC No YES 600 333 55.50 YES 600 390 65.00 YES 33593 1400 1252 89.43 11.10 19.50 44.71 75.31

16 110
ANUSUYA 

JENA
SUDARSAN 

JENA
F 5/17/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 6 

Days

AT-
CHANARPUR

PO-BALIKUDA
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 600 412 68.67 YES 600 398 66.33 YES 18038 1400 1158 82.71 13.73 19.90 41.36 74.99

17 B33
SUCHITRA 

CHAND

SIBA 
PRASAD 
CHAND

F 7/5/1999
21 Years, 0 

Months, 
18 Days

AT-
KATESINGHP

UR
PO-PALLY

DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 600 427 71.17 YES 600 414 69.00 YES 33906 1400 1120 80.00 14.23 20.70 40.00 74.93

18 A/35
ITISHREE 

MOHANTY
ROHIT 

MOHANTY
F 3/14/1996

24 Years, 4 
Months, 9 

Days

AT- 
DASABATIA, 

PO- 
BARAMUNDA

LI, VIA-
MACHHAGA

ON, DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754119

SEBC NO YES 600 441 73.50 YES 600 375 62.50 YES 32769 1400 1159 82.79 14.70 18.75 41.39 74.84

19 205
PANKAJINI 
MOHANTY

ASKHYA 
KUMAR 

MOHANTY
F 5/10/1991

29 Years, 2 
Months, 
13 Days

AT:- NIMIDHI, 
PO-

PARADEEPGA
RH, VIA:- 

KUJANGA, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754141

GEN No YES 750 460 61.33 YES 600 372 62.00 YES 33219 1400 1230 87.86 12.27 18.60 43.93 74.80

20 98
SUKANYA 
MOHANTY

MAHENDR
A 

MOHANTY
F 7/1/1996

24 Years, 0 
Months, 
22 Days

AT-NARILO
PO-ALABOL
BALIKUDA,
DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 389 64.83 YES 600 414 69.00 YES 23542 1400 1150 82.14 12.97 20.70 41.07 74.74

21 24
SUPRAVA 

SETHY
BANSIDHA

R SETHY
F 7/15/1995

25 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

AT/PO-
MADHUSUDA
NPUR SASAN

PS/DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754114

SC NO YES 600 428 71.33 YES 600 324 54.00 YES 23544 1400 1227 87.64 14.27 16.20 43.82 74.29

22 B/43
PARBATI 

BARIK

GURU 
CHARAN 

BARIK
F 3/9/1997

23 Years, 4 
Months, 
14 Days

AT-TENTULIA
PO-GADAMA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754159

SEBC NO YES 600 435 72.50 YES 600 362 60.33 YES 28148 1400 1163 83.07 14.50 18.10 41.54 74.14

23 B6 IPSITA DASH
BICHITRAN
ANDA DAS

F 5/6/1999
21 Years, 2 

Months, 
17 Days

AT-
NILAKANTHA

PUR
PO-

GAMBHARIP
ADA

DIST-PURI

GEN No YES 600 411 68.50 YES 650 468 72.00 YES 30028 1400 1086 77.57 13.70 21.60 38.79 74.09

Page 3 of 25



24 192
JHARANA 

MOHANTY

PRANAKRU
SHNA 

SENAPATI
F 4/4/1984

36 Years, 3 
Months, 
19 Days

AT-DARADA
POST-

BORIKINA
VIA-

BALIKUDA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

GEN NO YES 750 466 62.13 YES 1000 699 69.90 YES 21776 1400 1133 80.93 12.43 20.97 40.46 73.86

25 B1
SONALI 
BEHERA

KHETRAMO
HAN 

BEHERA
F 5/1/1998

22 Years, 2 
Months, 
22 Days

AT-BALISAHI
PO-BALIKUDA

DIST-JSPUR
SC No YES 600 387 64.50 YES 600 397 66.17 YES 29690 1400 1127 80.50 12.90 19.85 40.25 73.00

26 200
BEBINA 
BEHERA

SUNIL 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

F 6/8/1984
36 Years, 1 

Months, 
15 Days

AT-
MANIJANGA

PO-
TENDAKURA

DIST-
CUTTACK

SEBC NO YES 750 488 65.07 YES 1000 627 62.70 YES 25279 1400 1146 81.86 13.01 18.81 40.93 72.75

27 62
ROJALIN 
BAHALIA

GYANARAN
JAN 

BAHALIA
F 1/10/1997

23 Years, 6 
Months, 
13 Days

AT/PO_MAN
DASAHI, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SEBC No YES 600 433 72.17 YES 600 295 49.17 YES 23895 1400 1213 86.64 14.43 14.75 43.32 72.50

28 82
MAHALXMI 

PARIDA
BHRAMARB
AR PARIDA

F 6/10/1995
25 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT:- 
ITAPADA, PO- 
KADUAPADA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754106

SEBC No YES 600 473 78.83 YES 600 313 52.17 YES 15981 1400 1133 80.93 15.77 15.65 40.46 71.88

29 173
DHARITRI 

SAHOO
SANTOSH 

KU SAHOO
F 7/4/1996

24 Years, 0 
Months, 
19 Days

AT-
PATENIGAON
PO-PALASA
DIST- JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 325 54.17 YES 650 456 70.15 YES 23189 1400 1120 80.00 10.83 21.05 40.00 71.88

30 215
SWARNA 

PRAVA 
SWAIN

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

F 10/26/1998
21 Years, 8 

Months, 
27 Days

AT:- 
JAGANNATHP

UR, PO:- 
REDHUA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754104

SEBC No YES 600 354 59.00 YES 650 459 70.62 YES 30465 1400 1081 77.21 11.80 21.18 38.61 71.59

31 196
SNIGDHARAN

I MALLICK
DHULESWA
R MALLICK

F 3/10/1995
25 Years, 4 

Months, 
13 Days

AT-
PHULAHAR

PO-
ALIPINGAL
PS/DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754103

SC NO YES 600 361 60.17 YES 600 366 61.00 YES 17872 1400 1154 82.43 12.03 18.30 41.21 71.55

32 B/53
KUNILATA 

SAHOO

SANJYA 
KUMAR 

SENAPATI
5/5/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 
18 Days

AT_ 
CHINAPADA

PO:_ 
PURADHA

VIA-
KANAKPUR

DIST- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR

NO YES 600 404 67.33 YES 600 355 59.17 YES 17841 1400 1126 80.43 13.47 17.75 40.21 71.43
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33 107
LAXMIPRIYA 

MALLICK
AKHAYA KU 

MALLICK
F 6/12/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 
11 Days

AT-
TANDAUNI

PO-BALIKUDA
DIST-JSPUR

SC NO YES 600 299 49.83 YES 600 408 68.00 YES 23515 1400 1138 81.29 9.97 20.40 40.64 71.01

34 A/50
SUBHALAXMI 
MOHAPATRA

ABHIRAM 
MOHAPAT

RA
F 6/15/1996

24 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-KERILO
PO-BAGHUNI
PS-NEMALO

DIST-
CUTTACK

PIN-754209

SEBC NO YES 600 397 66.17 YES 600 325 54.17 YES 21475 1400 1161 82.93 13.23 16.25 41.46 70.95

35 135
LOPAMUDRA 

SASMAL

GIRISH 
CHANDRA 
SASMAL

F 6/10/1996
24 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT-DAHIPAL
PO-

NANDIGRAM
VIA-

NAUGAON 
HAT
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754113

SEBC NO YES 600 342 57.00 YES 600 368 61.33 YES 30244 1400 1150 82.14 11.40 18.40 41.07 70.87

36 239
SARASWATI 

SAHOO

ANANTA 
CHARAN 
SAHOO

F 5/13/1987
33 Years, 2 

Months, 
10 Days

AT:- 
MANAPUR, 

PO- 
GADAMA, PS:- 
KISHANAGAR

, DIST.:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN-754159

SEBC No YES 750 364 48.53 YES 500 409 81.80 13618 1400 1025 73.21 9.71 24.54 36.61 70.85

37 193
SWARNALAT

A SWAIN
BHAGABAN 

SWAIN
F 3/28/1995

25 Years, 3 
Months, 
25 Days

AT-DHOBEI
PO-

JAPABHUAN
PS-ERASAMA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN NO YES 600 272 45.33 YES 600 388 64.67 YES 21803 1400 1181 84.36 9.07 19.40 42.18 70.65

38 99
SILLI 

PATTANAIK

UPENDRAN
ATH

PATTNAIK
F 5/2/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 
21 Days

AT-JAIPUR
TARPUR
JSPUR

GEN NO YES 600 408 68.00 YES 600 309 51.50 YES 29165 1400 1163 83.07 13.60 15.45 41.54 70.59

39 51
CHINMAYEE 

DAS
DHULESWA

R DAS
F 6/4/1992

28 Years, 1 
Months, 
19 Days

AT-SINGIPUR
POST-

BAIJANGA
PS/DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754106

GEN NO YES 750 550 73.33 YES 600 280 46.67 YES 23188 1400 1169 83.50 14.67 14.00 41.75 70.42

40 A/98
MADHUSMIT

A DAS
KHETRABA

SI DAS
F 4/17/1998

22 Years, 3 
Months, 6 

Days

AT/PO:- 
GOPINTAHPU

R, VIA:- 
BAHUGRAM, 

DIST.:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN-754200

GEN No YES 600 424 70.67 YES 650 420 64.62 YES 30073 1400 1033 73.79 14.13 19.38 36.89 70.41
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41 67
SAROJINI 

TARAI
NIRANJAN 

TARAI
F 7/10/1996

24 Years, 0 
Months, 
13 Days

AT:- KILIPAL, 
PO:- 

NARIJANGA, 
PS:- TIRTOL, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754137

SC No YES 600 389 64.83 YES 600 323 53.83 YES 25300 1400 1147 81.93 12.97 16.15 40.96 70.08

42 52
MUNILATA 
PRADHAN

BABAJI 
PRADHAN

F 3/10/1997
23 Years, 4 

Months, 
13 Days

AT/PO-
JASUAPALI

VIA-
MAHAKALPA

RA
DIST-

KENDRAPARA
PIN-754224

SEBC NO YES 600 438 73.00 YES 700 369 52.71 YES 27191 1400 1110 79.29 14.60 15.81 39.64 70.06

43 97
PARTHANA 

ROUT
DURYADHA

N ROUT
F 5/22/1997

23 Years, 2 
Months, 1 

Days

AT-
CHANDURA

PO/DIST-
JSPUR

GEN NO YES 600 426 71.00 YES 600 326 54.33 YES 24178 1400 1105 78.93 14.20 16.30 39.46 69.96

44 214
MADHUSMIT

A SAHOO
PRAVATA 

SAHOO
F 6/18/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 5 

Days

AT/PO:- 
PANDUA, 

VIA:- 
RAHAMA, PS:- 
TIRTOL, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
753001

SEBC No YES 600 448 74.67 YES 600 316 52.67 YES 21535 1400 1090 77.86 14.93 15.80 38.93 69.66

45 55
BHAGYASHRI 

SWAIN

BIBHUTI 
BHUSAN 
SWAIN

F 6/29/1997
23 Years, 0 

Months, 
24 Days

AT/PO-
SARANA

PS-BALIKUDA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754106

SEBC NO YES 600 376 62.67 YES 600 340 56.67 YES 24085 1400 1122 80.14 12.53 17.00 40.07 69.60

46 A/77
SABITRI 
SAHOO

NILAKANTH
A ROUT

F 2/17/1996
24 Years, 5 
Months, 6 

Days

AT:- ARANA, 
PO:- 

JANKOTHI,DI
ST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR

GEN No YES 600 357 59.50 YES 600 333 55.50 YES 32951 1400 1144 81.71 11.90 16.65 40.86 69.41

47 80
TAPASWINI 

MOHAPATRA
SANTOSH 
SAHANI

F 10/11/1984
35 Years, 9 

Months, 
12 Days

AT:- KHALERI, 
PO- 

ADHANGA, 
PS:- 

BALIKUDA, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754119

GEN No YES 750 436 58.13 YES 900 469 52.11 YES 20123 1400 1179 84.21 11.63 15.63 42.11 69.37

48 139
KIRAN BALA 

DASH
PRIYABRAT

A DASH
F 3/17/1997

23 Years, 4 
Months, 6 

Days

AT-JOTA 
(KAKIPADIA)

PO-
ALAVAHATA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN NO YES 600 411 68.50 YES 600 311 51.83 YES 32391 1400 1119 79.93 13.70 15.55 39.96 69.21
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49 171
NIBEDITA 
BEHERA

BIJAYA KU 
BEHERA

F 6/20/1990
30 Years, 1 
Months, 3 

Days

AT-KILIPAL
PO-

NARIJANGA
TIRTOL

DIST- JSPUR

GEN NO YES 750 445 59.33 YES 550 293 53.27 YES 20344 1400 1152 82.29 11.87 15.98 41.14 68.99

50 A/42
SUCHISMITA 

LENKA

RANJIT 
KUMAR 

DAS
F 4/8/1996

24 Years, 3 
Months, 
15 Days

AT-SINGIPUR
PO-BAIJANGA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC NO YES 600 388 64.67 YES 600 275 45.83 YES 22348 1400 1183 84.50 12.93 13.75 42.25 68.93

51 86
KABERI 

MALLICK

GANGADH
AR 

MALLICK
F 6/3/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 
20 Days

AT:/PO- 
BILASUNI, PS:- 
NIALI, DIST.:- 

CUTTACK, 
PIN-754004

SC No YES 600 384 64.00 YES 600 312 52.00 YES 23877 1400 1133 80.93 12.80 15.60 40.46 68.86

52 132
SASMITA 
NAYAK

ASHOK 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

F 12/20/1998
21 Years, 7 
Months, 3 

Days

AT/PO-
MUDUPUR

PS/DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754106

SEBC NO YES 600 377 62.83 YES 600 288 48.00 YES 33830 1400 1158 82.71 12.57 14.40 41.36 68.32

53 191
PRAJNA 

PARAMITA 
DAS

SURESH 
CHANDRA 

DAS
F 5/26/1998

22 Years, 1 
Months, 
27 Days

AT-
KOTIASAHI

PO-KUJANGA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754141

SC NO YES 600 363 60.50 YES 600 294 49.00 YES 33578 1400 1158 82.71 12.10 14.70 41.36 68.16

54 A/47
TAPASWINI 

BEHERA
PRAVAKAR 

BEHERA
F 6/2/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 
21 Days

AT-
MAHANGA
PO-TENTOL

VIA-
TYENDURA

DIST-
KENDRAPARA

PIN-754134

SC NO YES 600 283 47.17 YES 600 396 66.00 YES 21370 1400 1086 77.57 9.43 19.80 38.79 68.02

55 92
LIZA 

MOHANTY
UMESH 

JAYASINGH
F 5/6/1992

28 Years, 2 
Months, 
17 Days

AT-IRRIBINA,
PO- JAPA
ERASAMA

JSPUR

GEN NO YES 750 448 59.73 YES 600 320 53.33 YES 25374 1400 1119 79.93 11.95 16.00 39.96 67.91

56 45
LOPAMUDRA 

BHANJA
LOKANATH 

BHANJA
F 5/15/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days

AT/PO-
PALASA
PS/DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754114

SC NO YES 600 390 65.00 YES 600 316 52.67 YES 23880 1400 1095 78.21 13.00 15.80 39.11 67.91

57 A/64
PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSIN
I

AJAY 
KUMAR 

MOHANTY
F 6/5/1993

27 Years, 1 
Months, 
18 Days

AT:- 
RAYARPUR, 

PO- 
KRUSHNADA
SPUR,DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754106

SEBC No YES 600 268 44.67 YES 650 401 61.69 YES 28149 1400 1128 80.57 8.93 18.51 40.29 67.73
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58 B30
LOPAMUDRA 
MOHARANA

ARAKHITA 
MOHARAN

A
F 6/28/1992

28 Years, 0 
Months, 
25 Days

AT-DEVIDOL
NAUGAON
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 448 59.73 YES 600 360 60.00 YES 16578 1400 1057 75.50 11.95 18.00 37.75 67.70

59 124
RITUPRAJNA 

SAHOO

RANJAN 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

F 5/20/1999
21 Years, 2 
Months, 3 

Days

AT-
KATIJANGA

PO-
BAHARANA

PS-BALIKUDA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754108

SEBC NO YES 600 346 57.67 YES 600 354 59.00 YES 32210 1400 1075 76.79 11.53 17.70 38.39 67.63

60 208
YOSTNARANI 

SAHOO

DILLIP 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

F 6/10/1998
22 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT:- 
KATESINGHP

UR, PO:- 
PALLI, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754103

SEBC No YES 600 424 70.67 YES 600 266 44.33 YES 31200 1400 1125 80.36 14.13 13.30 40.18 67.61

61 18
ROJALIN 
BEHERA

BASANTA 
BEHERA

F 5/9/1992
28 Years, 2 

Months, 
14 Days

AT-JAYPUR
POST-KOLAR

PS-TIRTOL
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SC NO YES 750 349 46.53 YES 1000 666 66.60 YES 21539 1400 1073 76.64 9.31 19.98 38.32 67.61

62 B/52
SWARNA 
CHAMPA 

BARIK

NIMAIN 
CHARAN 

BARIK
F 4/1/1997

23 Years, 3 
Months, 
22 Days

AT--
SALAMPUR

POST-
RASULPUR
PS-TIRTOL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754104

SEBC NO YES 600 313 52.17 YES 600 323 53.83 YES 33981 1400 1148 82.00 10.43 16.15 41.00 67.58

63 A/33
PRAVATI 
SAHOO

NABAGHAN 
SAHOO

F 7/15/1993
27 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

AT- 
BACHHASAIL
O, PO- NATI, 

DIST-
CUTTACK, 

PIN -753001

GEN NO YES 600 336 56.00 YES 600 357 59.50 YES 28090 1400 1074 76.71 11.20 17.85 38.36 67.41

64 243 LIZARANI DAS AJAYA DAS F 11/25/1991
28 Years, 7 

Months, 
28 Days

AT/PO:- 
NUAGAON, 

VIA:- 
KUJANGA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754141

SEBC No YES 750 527 70.27 YES 600 289 48.17 33024 1400 1089 77.79 14.05 14.45 38.89 67.40

65 A/67
APARAJITA 

RAY

MALAYA 
KUMAR 
BISWAL

F 6/8/1988
32 Years, 1 

Months, 
15 Days

AT:- 
BADAGUDIKU

DA, PO:- 
KASARDA, PS:- 
NIALI, DIST;- 

CUTTACK

GEN No YES 750 402 53.60 NO 900 450 50.00 YES 19068 1400 1166 83.29 10.72 15.00 41.64 67.36
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66 36
SWARNAPRA

VA SETHY
BANSIDHA

R SETHY
F 5/12/1997

23 Years, 2 
Months, 
11 Days

AT/PO-
MADHUSUDA
NPUR SASAN

PS/DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754114

SC NO YES 600 303 50.50 YES 600 339 56.50 YES 25306 1400 1124 80.29 10.10 16.95 40.14 67.19

67 106
RASHMITA 

DAS
KANHU CH 

DAS
F 7/8/1995

25 Years, 0 
Months, 
15 Days

AT-
PRADHANSA

HI
DAMODARPU

R
PO-

KANTAPADA
OLATPUR
CUTTACK

SEBC No YES 600 364 60.67 YES 600 287 47.83 YES 23529 1400 1126 80.43 12.13 14.35 40.21 66.70

68 B2
MINATI 

NATHASHAR
MA

DILLIP 
NATHASHA

RMA
F 3/22/1998

22 Years, 4 
Months, 1 

Days

AT/PO-
ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR
GEN No YES 600 324 54.00 YES 650 379 58.31 YES 32869 1400 1067 76.21 10.80 17.49 38.11 66.40

69 72
SANDHYARA
NI BEHERA

ATUL 
KUMAR 
BEHERA

F 4/24/1997
23 Years, 2 

Months, 
29 Days

AT.:- 
BHUASUNI, 

PS:- 
ANANTAPUR, 

PS:- 
BALIKUDA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754119

SC No YES 600 371 61.83 YES 600 277 46.17 YES 32980 1400 1117 79.79 12.37 13.85 39.89 66.11

70 B/50
SUBHASHREE 

SENAPATY

SUBASH 
CHANDRA 
SENAPATY

F 3/10/1995
25 Years, 4 

Months, 
13 Days

AT-PATANA 
PO-

MOHIUDDIN
PUR
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754103

GEN NO YES 600 442 73.67 YES 600 273 45.50 YES 28155 1400 1050 75.00 14.73 13.65 37.50 65.88

71 108
MAMUNI 
MALLICK

NARASING
H MALLICK

F 6/3/1997
23 Years, 1 

Months, 
20 Days

AT-DIGHI
PO-SITHAL

NIALI
DIST-

CUTTACK

SC NO YES 600 394 65.67 YES 600 324 54.00 YES 23882 1400 1023 73.07 13.13 16.20 36.54 65.87

72 53
SWAGATIKA 

SWAIN

SANTOSH 
KUMAR 

CHAUDHUR
I

F 7/4/1990
30 Years, 0 

Months, 
19 Days

AT-
KANTAPADA

POST-
GORADA

PS-TIRTOL
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754160

SEBC NO YES 750 379 50.53 YES 900 460 51.11 YES 10374 1400 1132 80.86 10.11 15.33 40.43 65.87

73 37
SAUDAMINI 
MOHANTY

UMESH 
LENKA

F 6/25/1986
34 Years, 0 

Months, 
28 Days

AT-
KUNARBEDI
POST-GODA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754108

SEBC NO YES 750 334 44.53 YES 900 487 54.11 YES 20121 1400 1139 81.36 8.91 16.23 40.68 65.82
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74 91
MAUSUMI 

NANDA

BIBHUTI 
BHUSAN
NANDA

F 7/1/1997
23 Years, 0 

Months, 
22 Days

AT/PO-
MADHUSUDA
NPUR SASAN, 
DIST: JSPUR

GEN NO YES 600 291 48.50 YES 600 332 55.33 YES 25505 1400 1105 78.93 9.70 16.60 39.46 65.76

75 178
PADMINI 
BEHERA

NIRANJAN 
BEHERA

F 3/4/1991
29 Years, 4 

Months, 
19 Days

AT-
RASULPUR

ODISHO
DIST- JSPUR

SC NO YES 750 512 68.27 YES 600 246 41.00 YES 19140 1400 1113 79.50 13.65 12.30 39.75 65.70

76 121
LAXMIPRIYA 

SETHY

BABAJI 
CHARAN 

SETHY
F 4/4/1994

26 Years, 3 
Months, 
19 Days

AT-GUALIPUR
PO-REDHUA

PS-
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SC NO YES 600 385 64.17 YES 600 275 45.83 YES 15976 1400 1089 77.79 12.83 13.75 38.89 65.48

77 14

SWAYANGPR
AGYAN 

SAMANTARA
Y

SARADA 
CHARAN 

SAMANTAR
AY

F 7/2/1997
23 Years, 0 

Months, 
21 Days

AT-
SANABALIKA

NI
POST-

ANOLIPATAN
A

PS-KUJANGA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754140

GEN NO YES 600 383 63.83 YES 600 288 48.00 YES 24190 1400 1071 76.50 12.77 14.40 38.25 65.42

78 147
DIPTIMAYEE 

LENKA

PARATAP 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

F 6/3/1991
29 Years, 1 

Months, 
20 Days

AT-
CHANDURA

PO/DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754103

SEBC NO YES 750 384 51.20 YES 700 343 49.00 YES 23190 1400 1133 80.93 10.24 14.70 40.46 65.40

79 A/63 MIRA BISWAL
AVAYA 
BISWAL

F 3/7/1994
26 Years, 4 

Months, 
16 Days

AT/PO:- 
TENTULIBELA

RI, PS:- 
BALIKUDA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754119 

SEBC No YES 600 317 52.83 YES 700 444 63.43 YES 16859 1400 998 71.29 10.57 19.03 35.64 65.24

80 43
SATYABHAM

A BISWAL
PREMANA
NDA JENA

F 6/21/1982
38 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

AT-KANTY
PO-

BAHARANA
PS-BALIKUDA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754108

GEN YES YES 750 371 49.47 YES 1000 582 58.20 YES 20665 1400 1052 75.14 9.89 17.46 37.57 64.92

81 148
PUSPITA 
BEHERA

PRADEEP 
KUMAR 

CHOUDHU
RY

F 2/19/1986
34 Years, 5 
Months, 4 

Days

AT-
RANGIAGADA
PO-JHIMANI

VIA-KUJANGA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754141

SEBC NO YES 750 319 42.53 YES 700 386 55.14 YES 31806 1400 1116 79.71 8.51 16.54 39.86 64.91
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82 144
RASHMITA 

BARIK

MR 
SATRUGHN

A BARIK
F 6/5/1989

31 Years, 1 
Months, 
18 Days

AT/PO-
DEDHASAR 

DEULI
VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC NO YES 750 327 43.60 YES 600 342 57.00 YES 17150 1400 1091 77.93 8.72 17.10 38.96 64.78

83 94
BABITA 
SWAIN

NIHAR 
RANJAN 
SWAIN

F 5/16/1986
34 Years, 2 
Months, 7 

Days

AT-NAIGUAN
PO-PANDUA

RAHAMA
JSPUR

GEN NO YES 750 363 48.40 YES 900 462 51.33 YES 22532 1400 1111 79.36 9.68 15.40 39.68 64.76

84 A/57
ARATI 

BEHERA
CHITTARAN
JAN NAYAK

F 7/6/1990
30 Years, 0 

Months, 
17 Days

AT:- 
GOPAPUR, 

PO-
NISHINTAKO

ULI, DIST:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN-754207

GEN No YES 750 485 64.67 YES 600 275 45.83 YES 17771 1400 1065 76.07 12.93 13.75 38.04 64.72

85 225 KABITA ROUT
MADAN 

ROUT
F 4/7/1995

25 Years, 3 
Months, 
16 Days

AT:- SINGIRI, 
PO:- 

CHASAPADA, 
VIA:- 

KADUAPADA, 
DIST:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754106

SC No YES 600 252 42.00 YES 700 443 63.29 YES 28161 1400 1045 74.64 8.40 18.99 37.32 64.71

86 A/61
HARAPIRYA 

ROUT
BIBEK JENA F 1/14/1988

32 Years, 6 
Months, 9 

Days

AT/PO:- 
SAMANGA, 

VIA:- 
RAGHUNATH
PUR, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754132

SEBC No YES 750 351 46.80 YES 900 496 55.11 YES 13750 1400 1085 77.50 9.36 16.53 38.75 64.64

87 13
SUBHASMITA 

BEHERA

PREMANA
NDA 

BEHERA
F 5/6/1993

27 Years, 2 
Months, 
17 Days

AT-
KANTABALLA

VPUR
PO/DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754103

SC NO YES 600 228 38.00 YES 650 422 64.92 YES 23104 1400 1051 75.07 7.60 19.48 37.54 64.61

88 44
UMA RANI 

SWAIN
BENUDHAR 

SWAIN
F 4/3/1993

27 Years, 3 
Months, 
20 Days

AT-NAADA
PO-

AMBASALA
VIA-

MACHHAGA
ON

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754119

GEN NO YES 750 383 51.07 YES 600 287 47.83 YES 13545 1400 1118 79.86 10.21 14.35 39.93 64.49

89 3
PRIYANKA 

DAS
GANGADH

AR DAS
F 10/20/1995

24 Years, 9 
Months, 3 

Days

AT-
KAJIPATANA

POST-
ASHRAMPAT

ANA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754103

SC NO YES 600 219 36.50 YES 600 344 57.33 YES 30345 1400 1118 79.86 7.30 17.20 39.93 64.43
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90 28
BANASRI 
BISWAL

BHASKAR 
MOHAPAT

RA
F 4/24/1984

36 Years, 2 
Months, 
29 Days

AT-
PATENIGAN

PO/DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754103

SEBC NO YES 750 420 56.00 YES 900 351 39.00 YES 19604 1400 1162 83.00 11.20 11.70 41.50 64.40

91 83
BINAPANI 
MALLICK

SUKADEV 
MALLICK

F 4/15/1991
29 Years, 3 
Months, 8 

Days

AT:- 
BRAHMANBH

UIN, PO- 
KALARABANK

A, VIA:- 
RAGHUNATH

PUR, PS.:- 
KISHARNAGA

R, DIST.- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754132

SC No YES 750 364 48.53 YES 650 380 58.46 YES 22830 1400 1039 74.21 9.71 17.54 37.11 64.35

92 42
PRATIMA 

MOHARANA

CHAITANYA 
MOHARAN

A
F 5/25/1992

28 Years, 1 
Months, 
28 Days

AT-
CHADEIGAN
PO-KORTAL

PS./DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754109

GEN NO YES 750 377 50.27 YES 600 356 59.33 YES 30601 1400 1019 72.79 10.05 17.80 36.39 64.25

93 39
SAGARIKA 
SASMAL

SURENDRA 
KUMAR 
SASMAL

F 6/3/1996
24 Years, 1 

Months, 
20 Days

AT-
MULUGAON

PO-
MULUGAON
PS-BALIKUDA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN NO YES 600 315 52.50 YES 600 348 58.00 YES 28152 1400 1017 72.64 10.50 17.40 36.32 64.22

94 B4
LAXMIPRIYA 

SWAIN
BABULI 
SWAIN

F 4/7/1994
26 Years, 3 

Months, 
16 Days

AT-
KATHAKOT

PO-
GOBARDHAN

PUR
KUJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 600 208 34.67 YES 700 420 60.00 YES 14596 1400 1100 78.57 6.93 18.00 39.29 64.22

95 B/47
NIBEDITA 

NAYAK
ADARSH 

DAS
F 5/1/1990

30 Years, 2 
Months, 
22 Days

AT/PO-
NARADIA

PS-BALIKUDA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754108

GEN NO YES 750 379 50.53 YES 600 305 50.83 YES 16094 1400 1085 77.50 10.11 15.25 38.75 64.11

96 63
SUNITA 
BEHERA

AZAD 
KUMAR 
SAHOO

F 7/7/1991
29 Years, 0 

Months, 
16 Days

AT.:- 
IDRAKSHYAP

UR, PO- 
GOPALPUR, 

VIA:- 
NALIBAR, PS:- 
TIRTOL, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754104

SC No YES 750 375 50.00 YES 600 294 49.00 YES 26144 1400 1103 78.79 10.00 14.70 39.39 64.09
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97 95 MILLI MAJHI
NABIN 
MAJHI

F 6/5/1994
26 Years, 1 

Months, 
18 Days

AT-
MADHUSUDA

NPUR
PO-

MANDASAHI
JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 262 43.67 YES 600 367 61.17 YES 24175 1400 1035 73.93 8.73 18.35 36.96 64.05

98 211
KIRTIMAYEE 
PARDHAN

BASANTA 
KUMAR 

PRADHAN
F 3/8/1994

26 Years, 4 
Months, 
15 Days

AT/PO:- 
JAIPUR, PS:- 

TIRTOL, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754133

SEBC No YES 600 362 60.33 YES 600 279 46.50 YES 26546 1400 1064 76.00 12.07 13.95 38.00 64.02

99 182
TAPASWINI 

BEHERA
UTTAM 
BEHERA

F 3/16/1990
30 Years, 4 
Months, 7 

Days

AT-
PADMAPUR
POST-OLARA

VIA-
BORIKINA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754110

SC NO YES 750 301 40.13 YES 1000 614 61.40 YES 17162 1400 1049 74.93 8.03 18.42 37.46 63.91

100 A/6
SMRUTI 

SAGARIKA 
SAHOO

BISHNU 
CHARAN 
SAHOO

F 6/4/1986
34 Years, 1 

Months, 
19 Days

AT-ADHANGA 
MAJURAI

PO-
ADHANGAGA

RH
VIA-ANAKHIA

DIST.-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754102

SEBC NO YES 750 376 50.13 YES 900 406 45.11 YES 11397 1000 806 80.60 10.03 13.53 40.30 63.86

101 199
BISHNUPIYA 
ANURADHA 

SWAIN

AJAYA 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

F 8/21/1996

23 Years, 
11 

Months, 2 
Days

AT/PO-
GOTHINA

VIA-
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754132

GEN NO YES 600 298 49.67 YES 600 342 57.00 YES 17027 1400 1031 73.64 9.93 17.10 36.82 63.85

102 117
PARBATI 
PARIDA

MANOJ KU 
SAHOO

F 7/15/1990
30 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-
PATENIGAON
PO-PALASA
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC NO YES 750 321 42.80 YES 900 502 55.78 YES 21903 1400 1078 77.00 8.56 16.73 38.50 63.79

103 93
SASMITA 
SAHOO

SUNIL KU 
DAS

F 12/28/1989
30 Years, 6 

Months, 
25 Days

AT-DEULI 
PO-ERASAMA

JSPUR
GEN NO YES 750 336 44.80 YES 900 416 46.22 YES 20350 1400 1144 81.71 8.96 13.87 40.86 63.68

104 A/94
SONALI 

SWETAPADM
A MOHANTY

DIBAKAR 
MOAHNTY

F 5/4/1990
30 Years, 2 

Months, 
19 Days

AT/PO:- 
GODA, VIA:- 
BORIKINA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754110

GEN No YES 750 369 49.20 YES 900 490 54.44 YES 27653 1400 1050 75.00 9.84 16.33 37.50 63.67
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105 A/101
RASHMITA  

PARIDA

SAROJ 
KUMAR 

BHOI
F 5/6/1987

33 Years, 2 
Months, 
17 Days

AT:- KANPUR, 
PO;- 

SIDHALA, 
VIA:- 

KADUAPADA,
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754106

SEBC No YES 750 367 48.93 YES 900 358 39.78 YES 8484 1000 839 83.90 9.79 11.93 41.95 63.67

106 96
TULASHI 

NAIK
CHAITANYA 

NAIK
F 6/6/1990

30 Years, 1 
Months, 
17 Days

AT-GODA
PO-ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR
GEN No YES 750 341 45.47 YES 900 430 47.78 YES 27654 1400 1126 80.43 9.09 14.33 40.21 63.64

107 153
NAMITA 
MALLICK

GOKULA 
NANDA 

MALLICK
F 2/22/1994

26 Years, 5 
Months, 1 

Days

AT-
GOBINDPUR

PO-SOMEPUR
BIRIDI

DIST-JSPUR

SC No YES 600 341 56.83 YES 600 293 48.83 YES 23196 1400 1053 75.21 11.37 14.65 37.61 63.62

108 180 ASIMA BARIK
ASHOK KU 

BARIK
F 6/14/1986

34 Years, 1 
Months, 9 

Days

AT-TITINGA
PO-

MANDASAHI
DIST- JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 331 44.13 YES 1000 573 57.30 YES 11888 1000 750 75.00 8.83 17.19 37.50 63.52

109 104
SURYAKANTI 

BEHERA
DIPAK 

MOHANTY
F 5/2/1985

35 Years, 2 
Months, 
21 Days

AT-
ISWARPUR

PO-BALIKUDA
DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 750 475 63.33 YES 900 386 42.89 YES 13622 1400 1062 75.86 12.67 12.87 37.93 63.46

110 A/88
JAYASHREE 

BEHERA
PINKUNA 
BEHERA

F 4/15/1994
26 Years, 3 
Months, 8 

Days

AT:-
DARADAGRA

M, PO- 
SIDHESWARP

UR, PS;-
BIRIDI, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754100

SC No YES 600 349 58.17 YES 600 287 47.83 YES 21465 1400 1048 74.86 11.63 14.35 37.43 63.41

111 204
TILOTTAMA 

BARIK
SANATAN 

BARIK
F 1/31/1993

27 Years, 5 
Months, 
22 Days

AT:- 
BACHHASAIL
O, PO:- NATI, 

DIST.:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN-753001

GEN No YES 600 311 51.83 YES 600 309 51.50 YES 28096 1400 1051 75.07 10.37 15.45 37.54 63.35

112 B35
BHAGYASHRE

E SWAIN
BISWAJIT 

SWAIN
F 1/19/1992

28 Years, 6 
Months, 4 

Days

AT-
ALANABHAS

PO-PAIDA
ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 750 309 41.20 YES 600 272 45.33 YES 19605 1400 1162 83.00 8.24 13.60 41.50 63.34

113 154
MONALISHA 

BISWAL
TRILOCHAN 

BISWAL
F 7/13/1992

28 Years, 0 
Months, 
10 Days

AT/PO-
AMBASALA
MACHHAGA

ON
BALIKUDA
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 304 40.53 YES 650 376 57.85 YES 13614 1400 1055 75.36 8.11 17.35 37.68 63.14
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114 A/51
SASMITA 
MALLICK

PREMANA
NDA 

MALLICK
F 3/1/1987

33 Years, 4 
Months, 
22 Days

AT:- 
TENTULIA, PO-

SOMPUR, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754130

SC No YES 750 384 51.20 YES 1000 649 64.90 YES 32034 1400 936 66.86 10.24 19.47 33.43 63.14

115 A/80
SUCHISMITA 
MOHAPOATR

A

GYANARAN
JAN 

MISHRA
F 5/20/1992

28 Years, 2 
Months, 3 

Days

AT:- 
KHIRABATI, 

PO:- 
GOUDUNIPA
DIA, DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754107

GEN No YES 750 457 60.93 YES 600 328 54.67 YES 28169 1400 966 69.00 12.19 16.40 34.50 63.09

116 202
SONALI 

KHATUA
NARAYAN 
KHATUA

F 5/11/1992
28 Years, 2 

Months, 
12 Days

AT:- 
BADAGABAP

UR, PO- 
BALITHUTHA, 

PS:- 
KUJANGA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754141 

SEBC No YES 750 408 54.40 YES 600 236 39.33 YES 19229 1400 1131 80.79 10.88 11.80 40.39 63.07

117 174
BISWARUPA 

MALLICK
TAPAN 

MALLICK
F 8/27/1994

25 Years, 
10 

Months, 
26 Days

AT-
GHODANSA

PO-
NAUGAON

DIST- JSPUR

SC No YES 600 343 57.17 YES 600 302 50.33 YES 22393 1400 1023 73.07 11.43 15.10 36.54 63.07

118 A/52 NAMITA BEJ
SUSANTA 

SEKHAR BEJ
F 4/7/1998

22 Years, 3 
Months, 
16 Days

AT:- KAKANA, 
PO-AMIBIKI, 

PS-ERASAMA, 
DIST.;- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754139

SEBC No YES 600 277 46.17 YES 700 422 60.29 YES 31966 1400 998 71.29 9.23 18.09 35.64 62.96

119 75
CHUMINA 

SAMAL
BIKRAM 
SAMAL

F 4/17/1989
31 Years, 3 
Months, 6 

Days

AT:- 
LACHHAMAK

AN, PO:- 
JANAKADEIP

UR, VIA:- 
BORIKINA, 

PS:- 
ERASAMA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754110

SC No YES 750 355 47.33 YES 600 300 50.00 YES 21899 1400 1077 76.93 9.47 15.00 38.46 62.93

120 A/28
TAPTI 

TANAYA

TAPAN 
KUMAR 
MALLICK

F 7/17/1995
25 Years, 0 
Months, 6 

Days

AT/PO- 
PALLY, DIST- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN- 
754294

GEN NO YES 600 350 58.33 YES 700 346 49.43 YES 23911 1400 1020 72.86 11.67 14.83 36.43 62.92

121 29
DEEPIKA 
MALLICK

DHARANID
HARA 

MALLICK
F 6/22/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 1 

Days

AT/PO-
ALIPINGAL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SC NO YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 280 46.67 YES 19607 1400 1082 77.29 10.27 14.00 38.64 62.91
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122 217
DEBASMITA 
MOHANTY

DHURJATI 
MOHANTY

F 3/23/1990
30 Years, 4 
Months, 0 

Days

AT:- 
CHIKINIA, PO-

TARPUR, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754132

GEN No YES 750 401 53.47 NO 600 251 41.83 YES 32597 1400 1110 79.29 10.69 12.55 39.64 62.89

123 A/15
RINAMAYEE 

LENKA

SURESH 
CHANDRA 

LENKA
F 6/14/1996

24 Years, 1 
Months, 9 

Days

AT-TIHUDA
PO-

NAUGAON
DIST.-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754113

GEN NO YES 600 364 60.67 YES 600 264 44.00 YES 25507 1400 1050 75.00 12.13 13.20 37.50 62.83

124 235
SUNITA 
BEHERA

SADANAND
A BEHERA

F 3/1/1994
26 Years, 4 

Months, 
22 Days

AT:- KENDAL, 
PO-

MADHUSUDA
NPURSASAN, 

VIA:- 
MANDASAHI, 

DIST.:- 
JGATSINGHP

UR, PIN-
754114

SC No YES 600 263 43.83 YES 600 344 57.33 28095 1400 1032 73.71 8.77 17.20 36.86 62.82

125 B8
JAGYASENI 

BEHERA
KABINDRA 

BEHERA
F 5/15/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days

AT/PO-
ASHRAMBALI

KUDA
MARSHAGHA

I
DIST-

KENDRAPARA

SC No YES 600 306 51.00 YES 600 317 52.83 YES 29098 1400 1029 73.50 10.20 15.85 36.75 62.80

126 230
NIHARIKA 

NAYAK
BIPINIBIHA
RI NAYAK

F 5/10/1993
27 Years, 2 

Months, 
13 Days

AT:- 
BRAHMANKH

ANDA, PO- 
ALLA, PS/DIS.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN No YES 800 420 52.50 YES 600 318 53.00 YES 28146 1400 1017 72.64 10.50 15.90 36.32 62.72

127 158 BABITA SETHI
PABITRA 
KU SETHI

F 7/2/1985
35 Years, 0 

Months, 
21 Days

AT-
TARANGIRA

PO-GOP
DIST-PURI

SC No YES 750 274 36.53 YES 900 471 52.33 YES 31255 1400 1110 79.29 7.31 15.70 39.64 62.65

128 7
SASMITA 

PATI

SAROJ 
KUMAR 

PATI
F 6/11/1997

23 Years, 1 
Months, 
12 Days

AT-
GOVINDPUR

PO-
GOVINDPUR 
KUTCHERY

PS-AUL
DIST-

KENDRAPARA

GEN NO YES 600 266 44.33 YES 600 316 52.67 YES 23811 1400 1063 75.93 8.87 15.80 37.96 62.63

129 A/19
MANASWINI 
MOHANTY

MANORANJ
AN 

MOHANTY
F 6/1/1985

35 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

AT-/PO-
PALASOLE
PS/DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SEBC NO YES 750 454 60.53 YES 900 339 37.67 YES 13632 1400 1095 78.21 12.11 11.30 39.11 62.51
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130 172
SUBHADARSI
NI MOHANTY

NIRANJAN  
MOHANTY

F 6/4/1992
28 Years, 1 

Months, 
19 Days

AT-
KEREKARA

PO-
RAHADINGA
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST- JSPUR

GEN NO YES 750 415 55.33 YES 600 261 43.50 YES 13734 1400 1073 76.64 11.07 13.05 38.32 62.44

131 73
MOUSUMI 

LENKA

MANOJ 
KUMAR 
LENKA

F 7/16/1998
22 Years, 0 
Months, 7 

Days

AT:- ALANA, 
PO:- 

BACHHALO, 
PS:- 

NAUGAON, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR

GEN No YES 600 319 53.17 YES 600 256 42.67 YES 27357 1400 1092 78.00 10.63 12.80 39.00 62.43

132 115
MONALISHA 
MOHAPATRA

DEBENDRA 
MOHAPAT

RA
F 1/15/1996

24 Years, 6 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-UMAR
PO-

JHADESWARP
UR

MAHANGA
DIST-

CUTTACK

SEBC No YES 600 286 47.67 YES 600 297 49.50 YES 31965 1400 1065 76.07 9.53 14.85 38.04 62.42

133 245
NAMITA 
SWAIN

BASNATA 
KUMAR 
SWAIN

F 6/5/1989
31 Years, 1 

Months, 
18 Days

AT/PO:- 
BYREE, DIST.:- 
JAJPUR, PIN-

754082

GEN No YES 750 362 48.27 YES 700 371 53.00 31699 1400 1032 73.71 9.65 15.90 36.86 62.41

134 58
SMRUTIREKH

A BEHERA

SMRUTI 
RANJAN 
SAMAL

F 6/10/1988
32 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT/PO- 
PALASA

VIA- 
MANDASAHI

DIST- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN- 754114

SC NO YES 600 298 49.67 YES 600 343 57.17 YES 23900 1400 989 70.64 9.93 17.15 35.32 62.40

135 B/46
SOUVAGINI 

BEHERA
SACHI 

BEHERA
F 9/26/1993

26 Years, 9 
Months, 
27 Days

AT-
DHANIPUR

PO-
TARIKUNDA

VIA-
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754102

SC NO YES 600 271 45.17 YES 600 319 53.17 YES 28168 1400 1047 74.79 9.03 15.95 37.39 62.38

136 38
RANJITA 

SETHI

BISHNU 
CHARAN 

SETHI
F 7/15/1991

29 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-DONDOW
POST-

BAIJANGA
VIA-

KADUAPADA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SC NO YES 750 405 54.00 YES 600 284 47.33 YES 20348 1400 1045 74.64 10.80 14.20 37.32 62.32

137 A/74
MENAKA 

SETHI

PRATAP 
CHANDRA 

SETHI
F 3/9/1993

27 Years, 4 
Months, 
14 Days

AT:- ARANA, 
PO:- 

GADAMA,DIS
T.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754159

SC No YES 600 269 44.83 YES 600 262 43.67 YES 33020 1400 1122 80.14 8.97 13.10 40.07 62.14
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138 B9
BARSARANI 

NAYAK

SAMIR 
RANJAN 
NAYAK

F 9/14/1996

23 Years, 
10 

Months, 9 
Days

AT-
SINGARPUR

PO-
NABAPATNA
DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 324 54.00 YES 600 254 42.33 YES 22431 1400 1080 77.14 10.80 12.70 38.57 62.07

139 B17
SUBHALAXMI 

MOHANTY

SAMIR 
PRASAD 

MOHANTY
F 7/19/1994

26 Years, 0 
Months, 4 

Days

AT-KORTAL
PO-DEVIDOL
DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 363 60.50 YES 600 321 53.50 YES 31696 1400 948 67.71 12.10 16.05 33.86 62.01

140 113 SASMITA DAS
BABHATOS
H BISWAL

F 6/8/1988
32 Years, 1 

Months, 
15 Days

AT-PURIJENA
PO-TIRAN

TIRTOL
DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 750 306 40.80 YES 900 450 50.00 YES 20380 1400 1087 77.64 8.16 15.00 38.82 61.98

141 31
SUBHASMITA 

ROUTRAY

ASHOK 
KUMAR 

ROUTRAY
F 5/10/1992

28 Years, 2 
Months, 
13 Days

AT/PO-
RADHANGA

PS-
RAGHUNATH

PUR
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754104

SEBC NO YES 750 378 50.40 YES 600 240 40.00 YES 20119 1400 1117 79.79 10.08 12.00 39.89 61.97

142 10
MANINI 
BEHERA

BABAJI 
CHARAN 
BEHERA

F 5/15/1986
34 Years, 2 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-AGAPAL
POST-

TALADANDA
PS-KUJANGA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754141

SC NO YES 750 320 42.67 YES 650 358 55.08 YES 30809 1400 1033 73.79 8.53 16.52 36.89 61.95

143 189
MAMATA 

KUMARI DAS

MANAS 
KUMAR 

BHOI
F 6/15/1994

26 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-KANPUR
POST-

BALIKUDA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754108

SC NO YES 600 295 49.17 YES 600 292 48.67 YES 25504 1400 1049 74.93 9.83 14.60 37.46 61.90

144 160
SUCHISMITA 

BHOI
NIRANJAN 

BHOI
F 2/19/1996

24 Years, 5 
Months, 4 

Days

AT-
NARANPUR

PO-
RAMBHADEIP

UR
DIST-JSPUR

SC NO YES 600 258 43.00 YES 600 300 50.00 YES 32197 1400 1072 76.57 8.60 15.00 38.29 61.89

145 168
SRADHANJALI 

BEHERA
INDRAMAN

I BEHERA
F 6/10/1995

25 Years, 1 
Months, 
13 Days

AT-
JAHANPUR

PO-
MANDASAHI
DIST- JSPUR

SEBC NO YES 600 368 61.33 YES 600 220 36.67 YES 25509 1400 1075 76.79 12.27 11.00 38.39 61.66

146 186
DIPTIMAYEE 

SAHOO

PRABHASH 
KUMAR 
SAHANI

F 6/22/1987
33 Years, 1 
Months, 1 

Days

AT-DENGA
PO-PITEIPUR

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN NO YES 750 288 38.40 YES 650 390 60.00 YES 31989 1400 1007 71.93 7.68 18.00 35.96 61.64

147 B25
NIRUPAMA 

SAHOO
NARAYAN 

SAHOO
F 5/10/1987

33 Years, 2 
Months, 
13 Days

AT-
NAKULANGA

PO-
MANDASAHI
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 447 59.60 YES 900 372 41.33 YES 17153 1400 1045 74.64 11.92 12.40 37.32 61.64
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148 A/76
BIJAYALAXMI 

PARIDA
JILANSIJAR 

DAS
F 6/20/1985

35 Years, 1 
Months, 3 

Days

AT:- 
MAJHIKURA, 

PO:- 
NARDIA,VIA:- 

BALIIUDA, 
DIST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR

GEN No YES 750 332 44.27 YES 900 380 42.22 YES 12532 1000 802 80.20 8.85 12.67 40.10 61.62

149 105
DIPARANI 
ROUTRAY

KANHU CH 
ROUT

F 3/7/1987
33 Years, 4 

Months, 
16 Days

AT-
CHARADIA

PO-KUJANGA
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 339 45.20 YES 600 302 50.33 YES 20335 1400 1049 74.93 9.04 15.10 37.46 61.60

150 A/84
BANYARANI 

TRIPATHY
LAXMIDHA
R TRIAPTHY

F 8/25/1994

25 Years, 
10 

Months, 
28 Days

AT:- 
BHOKANJI, 

PO:- 
BADAMUNDI

LO, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754114

GEN No YES 600 292 48.67 YES 600 262 43.67 YES 28084 1400 1085 77.50 9.73 13.10 38.75 61.58

151 A/26
SMRUTIREKH

A BEHERA
SANTOSH 
BEHERA

F 1/21/1998
22 Years, 6 
Months, 2 

Days

AT/PO-
MANGARAJP

UR
VIA-KUJANGA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754141

SC NO YES 600 331 55.17 YES 600 210 35.00 YES 28980 1400 1120 80.00 11.03 10.50 40.00 61.53

152 A/58
DEBASMITA 

MAJHI

SUDHIR 
KUMAR 
DALAI

F 6/5/1987
33 Years, 1 

Months, 
18 Days

AT:- 
SABLANGA, 

PO- 
SABLANGAKA
NIPADA, PS:- 
DERABISH, 

DIST.:- 
KENDRAPARA

SC No YES 750 415 55.33 YES 900 355 39.44 YES 23479 1400 1079 77.07 11.07 11.83 38.54 61.44

153 B39
UMARANI 

MAJHI
SUBHRANT
A KU MAJHI

F 1/12/1986
34 Years, 6 

Months, 
11 Days

AT-
DAHIBARA
PO-JAPA

ERASAMA
DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 347 46.27 YES 600 326 54.33 YES 14585 1400 1004 71.71 9.25 16.30 35.86 61.41

154 219
TAPINA 
KANDI

BRAMHAN
ANDA 
KANDI

F 6/10/1995
25 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT/PO:- 
PADMPUR, 

PS:- 
ERASAMA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754110

SC No YES 600 200 33.33 YES 700 372 53.14 YES 21080 1400 1086 77.57 6.67 15.94 38.79 61.40

155 229
PRAVATI 

OJHA

DILLIP 
KUMAR 

MOHARAN
A

F 5/25/1995
25 Years, 1 

Months, 
28 Days

AT:- URALI, 
PO-

SAVAMULA, 
DIST.:- 

JAGTSINGHP
UR, PIN-
754114

SEBC No YES 600 241 40.17 YES 600 310 51.67 YES 19612 1400 1060 75.71 8.03 15.50 37.86 61.39
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156 A/41
MINATI 
SAHOO

BHOLANAT
H SAHOO

F 5/10/1997
23 Years, 2 

Months, 
13 Days

AT-
BACHHASAIL

O
PO-NATI

DIST-
CTUUACK

PIN-753001

GEN NO YES 600 312 52.00 YES 600 293 48.83 YES 30810 1400 1017 72.64 10.40 14.65 36.32 61.37

157 A/24
SAGARIKA 

MOHARANA

KARTIKA 
CH 

MOHARAN
A

F 6/1/1992
28 Years, 1 

Months, 
22 Days

AT-RAIBARAI
PO-PALLY

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC NO YES 750 330 44.00 YES 600 327 54.50 YES 13126 1400 1014 72.43 8.80 16.35 36.21 61.36

158 A/46
DEBAHUTI 

SAHOO
BHOLANAT
H SAHOO

F 6/4/1995
25 Years, 1 

Months, 
19 Days

AT-
NUAPATANA

PO-
ASHRAMPAT

ANA 
(DEVIDOLA)

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC NO YES 600 244 40.67 YES 600 323 53.83 YES 33832 1400 1038 74.14 8.13 16.15 37.07 61.35

159 A/32
SAROJINI 

MOHAPATRA
DILLIP KU 

PANDA
F 6/15/1988

32 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-BAGOI, 
PO/PS- 

KUJANGA, 
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754141

GEN NO YES 750 361 48.13 YES 900 427 47.44 YES 11049 1400 1048 74.86 9.63 14.23 37.43 61.29

160 223 ITSHREE KAR
GANESWAR 

KAR
F 7/5/1996

24 Years, 0 
Months, 
18 Days

AT:- 
NADIBHANG

A, PO:- 
GHANTALO, 

PS:- NEMALO, 
DIST.:- 

CUTTACK

GEN No YES 600 375 62.50 YES 600 235 39.17 YES 27210 1400 1035 73.93 12.50 11.75 36.96 61.21

161 155
SUNITA 
SWAIN

ALOK KU 
MOHANTY

F 4/19/1991
29 Years, 3 
Months, 4 

Days

AT-
BRAHMANKH

ANDA
PO-ALLA

RAGHUNATH
PUR

DIST-JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 386 51.47 YES 600 295 49.17 YES 13621 1400 1012 72.29 10.29 14.75 36.14 61.19

162 128
BAIJAYANTI 

ROUT
BIBHUTOSH 

BISWAL
F 6/15/1985

35 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-PURIJENA
POST-TIRAN
PS-TIRTOL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754138

GEN NO YES 750 356 47.47 YES 900 337 37.44 YES 18471 1400 1132 80.86 9.49 11.23 40.43 61.16

163 22
MONALISA 

KANDI
NARAYAN 

KANDI
F 5/22/1994

26 Years, 2 
Months, 1 

Days

AT-DONDOW
POST-

BAIJANGA
VIA-

KADUAPADA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SC NO YES 600 343 57.17 YES 600 263 43.83 YES 33517 1400 1024 73.14 11.43 13.15 36.57 61.15
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164 159
KABERI 

MALLICK

KISHORE 
CH 

MALLICK
F 6/20/1994

26 Years, 1 
Months, 3 

Days

AT-ALIPINGAL
PO/DIST-

JSPUR
SC NO YES 600 295 49.17 YES 650 344 52.92 YES 25502 1400 991 70.79 9.83 15.88 35.39 61.10

165 207
SASMITA 

NAIK 
HRUSHIKES

H NAIK
F 6/1/1997

23 Years, 1 
Months, 
22 Days

AT:- 
BACHHASAIL
O, PO:- NATI, 

DIST.:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN-753001

GEN No YES 600 337 56.17 YES 600 287 47.83 YES 30813 1400 992 70.86 11.23 14.35 35.43 61.01

166 A/3
LAXMIPRIYA 

DUBE

PRAVAT 
KUMAR 
DUBE

F 6/3/1999
21 Years, 1 

Months, 
20 Days

AT-
ABIDHANAN

DAPUR
PO-

KADUAPADA
PS/DIST.-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754106

GEN NO YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 274 45.67 YES 31563 1400 1037 74.07 10.27 13.70 37.04 61.00

167 A/59
RASHMIREKH

A DAS
SUDARSAN 

DAS
F 5/18/1996

24 Years, 2 
Months, 5 

Days

AT:- 
JAGANNATHP

UR, PO- 
RAGHUNATH
PUR, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754132

SEBC No YES 600 220 36.67 YES 600 268 44.67 YES 25506 1400 1127 80.50 7.33 13.40 40.25 60.98

168 6
JYOTSNARAN
EE MALLICK

DRUBA 
CHARAN 
MALLICK

F 5/24/1988
32 Years, 1 

Months, 
29 Days

AT/POST-
DEHASURDE

ULI
VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754104

SC NO YES 750 325 43.33 YES 600 341 56.83 YES 32217 1400 986 70.43 8.67 17.05 35.21 60.93

169 177
KABITA 
NAYAK

AMULY 
NAYAK

F 1/25/1998
22 Years, 5 

Months, 
28 Days

AT-
JAITALANGA
PO-BAIGENI
BALIKUDA

DIST- JSPUR

GEN NO YES 600 271 45.17 YES 600 311 51.83 YES 30701 1400 1015 72.50 9.03 15.55 36.25 60.83

170 130
BHAGYASHRE

E ROUT
KABIRAJ 

ROUT
F 1/5/1991

29 Years, 6 
Months, 
18 Days

AT/PO-
GALADHARI

PS-NAUGAON
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754109

GEN NO YES 750 390 52.00 YES 600 307 51.17 YES 26050 1400 982 70.14 10.40 15.35 35.07 60.82

171 56
SUBHADARS
HINI BARIK

ARTATRAN
A BARIK

F 6/9/1991
29 Years, 1 

Months, 
14 Days

AT- ODISHO
PO- ODISHO

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN- 754103

NO YES 750 344 45.87 YES 600 300 50.00 YES 16078 1400 1026 73.29 9.17 15.00 36.64 60.82
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172 234
MITARANI 

MAITY
TANMAYA 

MAITY
F 4/8/1996

24 Years, 3 
Months, 
15 Days

AT:- 
KUSUPUR, 

PO:- 
TENTULIBERA

I, PS;- 
BLIKUDA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754119

SC No YES 600 250 41.67 YES 600 306 51.00 28089 1400 1039 74.21 8.33 15.30 37.11 60.74

173 A/66
MINATI  
MALIKA

RABINDRA 
MALIKA

F 6/8/1993
27 Years, 1 

Months, 
15 Days

AT/PO:- 
URALI, VIA:- 
GOPALPUR, 

DIST.:- 
CUTTACK, 

PIN- 753011

SC No YES 600 237 39.50 YES 600 301 50.17 YES 21468 1400 1057 75.50 7.90 15.05 37.75 60.70

174 119
DIPARANI 

BHOI
SOMANAT

H BHOI
F 6/25/1993

27 Years, 0 
Months, 
28 Days

AT-CHATARA
PO/DIST-

JSPUR
SC No YES 600 223 37.17 YES 600 286 47.67 YES 25500 1400 1089 77.79 7.43 14.30 38.89 60.63

175 A/23
AMBIKA 
KUMARI 
SWAIN

CHANDAN 
KUMAR 
SAMAL

F 4/5/1988
32 Years, 3 

Months, 
18 Days

AT-
RASALPUR

PO-
ALIPINGAL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754103

GEN NO YES 750 295 39.33 YES 1000 599 59.90 YES 13723 1400 969 69.21 7.87 17.97 34.61 60.44

176 133
SARASWATI 

SWAIN

SOMYA 
RANJAN 
BISWAL

F 6/15/1994
26 Years, 1 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-MAHATOL
PO-

KULAIJANGA
VIA-BIRIDI 

ROAD
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754111

GEN NO YES 600 340 56.67 YES 600 246 41.00 YES 21547 1400 1030 73.57 11.33 12.30 36.79 60.42

177 11
SWAGATIKA 

BEHERA

ALOK 
RANJAN 
BEHERA

F 6/2/1993
27 Years, 1 

Months, 
21 Days

AT/PO-
NUAPARA

VIA-
MARSAGHAI

DIST-
KENDRAPARA

PIN-754213

SC NO YES 600 221 36.83 YES 600 321 53.50 YES 33061 1400 1036 74.00 7.37 16.05 37.00 60.42

178 101
SARITA 

SATAPATHI
SANATAN 

SATAPATHY
F 6/27/1994

26 Years, 0 
Months, 
26 Days

AT/PO-
PIPALMADHA

B
MANIJANGA
DIST-JSPUR

GEN NO YES 600 228 38.00 YES 600 298 49.67 YES 33067 1400 1061 75.79 7.60 14.90 37.89 60.39

179 233
PRANATI 

BARIK
SANJIB 
SWAIN

F 6/10/1982
38 Years, 1 

Months, 
13 Days

AT:- 
BADALAHAN
GA, PO/DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC Yes YES 750 332 44.27 YES 650 349 53.69 YES 13633 1400 989 70.64 8.85 16.11 35.32 60.28
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180 227
PRATIMA 

MOHARANA

BHAMARB
AR 

MOAHARA
NA

F 3/26/1991
29 Years, 3 

Months, 
27 Days

AT:- 
BARAGOLA, 

PO:- 
GOTHINA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754103

SEBC No YES 750 311 41.47 YES 600 265 44.17 YES 16809 1400 1083 77.36 8.29 13.25 38.68 60.22

181 A/70
JYOSTNAMAY

EE SWAIN
JAGABAND
HU SWAIN

F 3/11/1997
23 Years, 4 

Months, 
12 Days

AT:- 
KULASAMTA
RAPUR, PO:- 
SAMANTARA

PUR,VIA:- 
KOLAR, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754162

GEN No YES 600 330 55.00 YES 600 230 38.33 YES 26535 1400 1054 75.29 11.00 11.50 37.64 60.14

182 B23
ARUNDHATI 

PRIYADARSIN
I

TAPAS KU 
RATH

F 3/6/1989
31 Years, 4 

Months, 
17 Days

AT-HANSURA
PO-

ANULIPATNA
KUJANGA

DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 750 274 36.53 YES 900 418 46.44 YES 33874 1400 1086 77.57 7.31 13.93 38.79 60.03

183 A/25
SONALIKA 

OJHA
RAJENDRA 

OJHA
F 5/5/1994

26 Years, 2 
Months, 
18 Days

AT/PO-
PURAN

VIA-ANAKHIA
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

PIN-754102

GEN NO YES 600 292 48.67 YES 600 246 41.00 YES 21204 1400 1061 75.79 9.73 12.30 37.89 59.93

184 127
MADHUSMIT

A 
MOHAPATRA

LAXMIDHA
R 

MOHAPAT
RA

F 4/15/1991
29 Years, 3 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-
DHANISHO

PO-BAIGANI
PS-BALIKUDA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754108

SEBC NO YES 750 413 55.07 YES 700 354 50.57 YES 30751 1400 943 67.36 11.01 15.17 33.68 59.86

185 15
SHRADHANJA

LI SAMAL
DUKHISHYA
M SAMAL

F 7/8/1997
23 Years, 0 

Months, 
15 Days

AT-MAJURAI
POST-

REDHUA
VIA-NALIBAR

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754104

SC NO YES 600 310 51.67 YES 650 357 54.92 YES 30812 1400 923 65.93 10.33 16.48 32.96 59.77

186 A/92
JANAKI 
NAYAK

BIDYADHA
R NAYAK

F 2/5/1992
28 Years, 5 

Months, 
18 Days

AT:- SAHADA, 
PO:- 

JANAKADEIP
UR, PS:- 

ERASAMA,DI
ST.:- 

JAGATSINGH
PUR, PIN-
754110

SEBC No YES 750 357 47.60 YES 500 268 53.60 YES 25927 1400 956 68.29 9.52 16.08 34.14 59.74
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187 150
KADAMBINI 

MALIK

DHRUBA 
CHARAN 
MALIK

F 3/1/1999
21 Years, 4 

Months, 
22 Days

AT/PO-
GARBISUNPU

R
PS-ERASAMA

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754110

GEN NO YES 600 296 49.33 YES 700 350 50.00 YES 32414 1400 975 69.64 9.87 15.00 34.82 59.69

188 66
PRIYA 

DARSHINI 
DAS

PRADYUM
NA 

MOHANTY
F 1/7/1993

27 Years, 6 
Months, 
16 Days

AT:- 
RASALPUR. 

PO:- 
ASHRAMPAT
ANA, DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR

GEN No YES 600 217 36.17 YES 600 333 55.50 YES 25266 1400 1002 71.57 7.23 16.65 35.79 59.67

189 A/53
LAXMIPRIYA 

BEHERA
DEBASISH 

DALAI
F 3/15/1987

33 Years, 4 
Months, 8 

Days

AT:- 
BALIPATANA, 

PO- 
MARCHIPUR, 

PS:- 
BALIKUDADIS

T.;- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754119

SC No YES 750 300 40.00 YES 900 441 49.00 YES 22436 1400 1034 73.86 8.00 14.70 36.93 59.63

190 120
SNIGDHARAN

I SWAIN

HIMANSU 
SEKHAR 
SWAIN

F 5/7/1992
28 Years, 2 

Months, 
16 Days

AT-HAJIPUR
PO-BIRIDI

DIST-JSPUR
SEBC No YES 750 380 50.67 YES 600 234 39.00 YES 20149 1400 1056 75.43 10.13 11.70 37.71 59.55

191 194
MADHUSMIT

A MALLICK
SAMEERA 
MALLICK

F 7/16/1995
25 Years, 0 
Months, 7 

Days

AT-
RAGHUNATH

PUR
PO-

UKUNDARA
PS-BIRIDI

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754111

SC NO YES 600 286 47.67 YES 600 270 45.00 YES 26881 1400 1020 72.86 9.53 13.50 36.43 59.46

192 68
LAXMIPIRYA 

MALLIK

UPENDRAN
ATH 

MALLIK
F 5/5/1990

30 Years, 2 
Months, 
18 Days

AT:- TIHADA, 
PO:- 

GHANTALO, 
VIA:- 

ASURESWAR, 
PS- 

KENDRAPARA 
SADAR, DIST.:- 
KENDRAPARA
, PIN-754209

SC No YES 750 328 43.73 YES 600 278 46.33 YES 22800 1400 1029 73.50 8.75 13.90 36.75 59.40

193 100
AMITA 
NAYAK

SATRUGHA
N NAYAK

F 7/10/1985
35 Years, 0 

Months, 
13 Days

AT-
GALADHARI
PO-DEVIDOL
NAUGAON

JSPUR

SEBC No YES 750 275 36.67 YES 900 454 50.44 YES 13924 1400 1034 73.86 7.33 15.13 36.93 59.40

194 163
RASHMITA 

BHOI
SAROJ 
BHOI

F 4/2/1996
24 Years, 3 

Months, 
21 Days

AT-
CHANDPUR
PO-BIRIDI

DIST-JSPUR

SC No YES 600 239 39.83 YES 600 306 51.00 YES 23198 1400 1007 71.93 7.97 15.30 35.96 59.23
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195 70
PRIYADARSIN
I MOHANTY

SANTANU 
KUMAR 
NAYAK

F 5/2/1993
27 Years, 2 

Months, 
21 Days

AT:- 
CHANDOL, 

PO:- 
KADUAPADA, 

DIST.:- 
JAGATSINGH

PUR, PIN-
754106

SEBC No YES 600 270 45.00 YES 600 237 39.50 YES 17175 1400 1073 76.64 9.00 11.85 38.32 59.17

196 B22
LILIMA 

PRIYARARSINI
PARTHASA
RATHI DAS

F 7/15/1993
27 Years, 0 
Months, 8 

Days

AT-ALANA
VIA-

KANAKPUR
TIRTOL

DIST-JSPUR

GEN No YES 600 198 33.00 YES 650 366 56.31 YES 23192 1400 999 71.36 6.60 16.89 35.68 59.17

197 32
MAMATA 

SETHY
BABAJI 
SETHY

F 4/22/1988
32 Years, 3 
Months, 1 

Days

AT-
CHADHEIGAN
PO-KORTAL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754109

SC NO YES 750 352 46.93 YES 900 394 43.78 YES 25954 1400 1026 73.29 9.39 13.13 36.64 59.16

198 A/20
JHARASHREE 

MALLICK

BIJOY 
KUMAR 
MALLICK

F 7/18/1993
27 Years, 0 
Months, 5 

Days

AT-
DERAKANA

PO-
SANKESWAR
VIA-TIRTOL

DIST-
JAGATSINGH

PUR
PIN-754137

SC NO YES 600 258 43.00 YES 600 242 40.33 YES 32954 1400 1076 76.86 8.60 12.10 38.43 59.13
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